No.

7713
7563
7696
7712
7685
7723
7624
7724
7489
7714
7487
7709
7567
7332
7680
7673
7650
7726
7699
7721
7609
7689
7578
7555
7695
7465
7698
7322
7548
7691
7540
7657
7661
7577
7467
7353
7613
7605
7482
7541
7546
7338
7412
7635
7494
7653
7665
6941
6972
7450
7320
7676
7584
7694
7701
7545
7704
7633
7537
7333
7675
7424
7646
7447
6841
7437
7490
7718
7643
7678
7481
7290
7637
7224
7684
7608

Skipper

Joe Londrigan
Hans Wallen
Alexander Hagen
Benny Andersen
Torben S. Grael
Vincent Brun
Jose Doreste
John Kostecki
Mats Johansson
Mark Reynolds
Hans Vogt Jr
Vincent Hoesch
Werner Fritz
Michael Hestback
Enrico Chieffi
Pietro D'Ali
Tony Rey

J.A. MacCausland
Paolo Semeraro
Alan Adler

Ron Sandstrom
Albino Fravezzi
Res Bienz

Frank Butzmann
Joachim Hellmich
Mark Mansfield
Thomas Jungblut
Chr Frederiksen
Ingvar Bengtson
Nicolo Saidelli
Jurg Ryffel

Eric Doyle

Frank Berg

Peter Moeckl

Urs Hunkeler
Viktor Solovyov
Jorge Zarif

Mike Ilgenstein
Peter Wyss
Hubert Raudaschl
Fernando Bello
Ingvar Krook

Uwe Heinzmann
Richand Gronblom
Silvio Santoni
O. v. Blumencrom
Josef Pieper
Sergey Khoretsk
Kees Douze
Henning Voigt
Hub Merkelbach
Hans-Otto Engel
Stefan Vogt

Rolf Beck

R. Klostermann
Andrea Veggetti
Don Campbell

R. Roellenbleg
Chris Gautschi
Milos Laznicka
Niels Bleese
Helmut Wismar
Luigi Monaco
Hans Glunde
Wilhelm Dercksen
Rainer Wilhelm
Dr. V. Bernicken
Joseph Pro
Albert Sporer
Alfred Weber
Albert Sturm

Par Fromam

J.C. Vuithier
Tomas Bornegrim
Rene Luedi

Hans Helmut Geim

1993 WORLD'S CHAMPIONSHIP

KIEL, GERMANY

September 8-19,

Crew

Phil Trinter
Bobby Lohse

Kai Falkenthal
Mogens Just
Steve Erikson
Mike Dorgan
Javier Hermida
Mark Maher
Stefan Hemlin
Hugo Schreiner
Joerg Fricke
Vincent Geysen
Thomas Auracher
Martin Hejlsberg
Mario Salani
Sergio Lambertnenghi
Wolf Fehrs

Eric Beckwith
Massimo Procopio
Nelson Falcao
Chris Rogers
Sergio Mulazzi
Beat Stegmeier
Michael Umlauft
Dirk Schwaertzel
Owen Dennis

Hans Wrede

Soren Kaestel
Mattias Frode
Marcelo Ferreira
Urs Ryffel

Bill Bennett
Peter Oersted
Dieter Wurdig
Bryn Valle

Igor Popov
Guilherme de Almeida
Haymo Jepsen

Urs Joss

Xaver Gruber
Antonio A. Coutinho
Ronny Johnsen
Martin Runge

Jan Ljungquist
Adriano Figone
Fritz Bruni
Lothar Koepnick
Vladamir Zuev
K.J. van Arkel
Uwe Butzke
Gerrit Bartel
Andreas Engel
Marcus Adae
Bernd Lietke
Oliver Fuchs
Ferdinando Colaninno
Garth Miller
Ulrich Seeberger
Ronald Braun
Igor Sterba
Markus Wiebel
Reginald Schlubach
Corrado Cristaldini
Jens Peters

Bert Welkers
Harald Huska
Ingo Schappeler
Chris Lanza
Heinz P. Nersinger
Gerhard Frank
Andreas Denk
Hans Didrichsen
Christian Hayner
Peter Grip
Stephan Luedi
Dr. E.G. Oeser

Fleet
SDB
Kat
Glu
DF
Gua
SDB
Barc
WSEFB
Vin
SDB
CBM
CBM
B

DF
PDV
IC
NB
CR
Bar
Rdj
BH
SG

BF
Moh
ISOL

DF
Ons
FdiN
Rap
SDB
DF
ZuW
LUV
ISOL
SAN
HF
yAs)
SMA
Cp
AR
ED
Dru
SG
Bod
Moh
ISOL
LO
Aac
UB
HF
CBM
IJs
LUV
FdAL
EB
Sta
Bod
Cz
HF
Lob
FdiG
Glu
Hol
SMA
UB
WJ
And
AU
Att
Dru

RS
Int
AM

1993

Daily Places

4
2

1
5
dnf
6
2
7
dnf
11
9
15
22
3
28
8
10
12

4
12
3
6
5
1
10
2
20
9
13
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7554
7600
7708
7687
7406
6778
7346
7262
7566
7531
7317
7700
7483
7524

Josef Urban

Rob Niemczewski
Walter Zuercher
Vince Locatelli
Leo Kaartinen
Nikolai Waltham
Hermann Weiler
Victor Potapov
Dieter Schén
Heinz Maurer
Rob Douze

Al Pascolato
Joachim Rzittsky
Thomas Schmid

Robert Steinkogler
Dirk Struve
Manfred Lehmann
Daniele Brescinano
Mikael Maksimow
Lars Petter Fjeld
Ullrich Kattler
Andrei Balachov
Michael Schon
Daniel Roth

Harry van de Pavert
Nelson Falcao
Karon Hafner

Ralf Kadenbach

TR
BF

Lec
Fin
0s
Neu
ISOL

TB
LO
GuB
RU
LUB

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc

67
pms
70
69
73
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

375.
377.
378.
384.
397.
406.
409.
424.
424.
428.
429.
444,
452.
485.
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